



# CLASS "A" PERMIT

DFW ENGINEERING  
VALLEY DISTRICT  
VL 30 35 123429 04/07/17 11:56AM

52 117 CONCRETE PVRT INSP-SIDEWALK  
\$233.75

34 502 CITY OF LOS ANGELES  
FOUNDED 1961

34 503 CONCRETE PVRT INSP-TRAINING SURCHARGE PRTN  
\$7.00

1.00 X \$15.36

2017-000821

City of Los Angeles  
Department of Public Works  
Bureau of Engineering

**Job Location:**  
**Contact:**  
**Contact Phone:**  
**Permittee:**  
**Permittee Address:**  
**Permittee Phone:**  
**Description of Work:**  
**APN:**

558 N MARIPOSA AVE  
BRIAN POTKIN  
818-625-8010  
BRIAN POTKIN  
14011 VENTURA BLVD UNIT 204  
SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91423  
818-625-8010  
New  
5520-010-013

**Permit No.**

**A2017-000821 C**

**Reference No.**

**62328**

**Date Issued:**

04/07/2017

**Expiration Date:**

10/04/2017

**Engineering District:**

Central

**Thomas Guide (Page/Grid):**

593 J7

**Issued by:**

IRENE CHIA

**Issuing District:**

Valley

For questions regarding this permit call: (818) 374-5090

CALL BUREAU OF CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION  
FOR INSPECTION PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK: (213) 485-5080

I hereby agree to observe all requirements of the Los Angeles Municipal Code, the Standard Specifications, and any special requirements made part of this permit.

X

Date: 4-7-17

Inspector:

Date:

## FIELD NOTES:

REMARKS: PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT NEW DWY APRON, INSTALL 2 CURB DRAINS, AND REPLACE EX. SIDEWALK.

Frontage		Intersection		Frontage		Intersection	
Curb Face to Edge of Sidewalk:				Width of Sidewalk:			
Height of Curb:				Curb Face to Property Line:			
Driveways:							
Driveway No.	Case No.	(A)	(X)	(Y)	(W)	(T)	(GW)
1	2	12' 0"	4' 0"	8' 0"	14' 0"	6"	0"
Fees:							
Fee Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Subtotal	Discount	Net Amt.	Inspection Results
A-Permit Basic Fee	1	each	\$273.00	\$273.00	\$0.00	\$273.00	Qty Initial
Concrete Pvrmt Insp-Driveway No. 1	308.00	Sq. Ft.	\$0.85	\$261.80	\$0.00	\$261.80	
Concrete Pvrmt Insp-Sidewalk 1 (Replace)	275.00	Sq. Ft.	\$0.85	\$233.75	\$233.75	\$0.00	
Area Drains	2	Each	\$15.95	\$31.90	\$0.00	\$31.90	
St. Damage Restoration	30.00	Sq. Ft.	\$6.48	\$194.40	\$0.00	\$194.40	
SDRF/SSDRF Eng Admin		Each	\$18.50	\$18.50	\$0.00	\$18.50	
				\$1,013.35	\$233.75	\$779.60	
						\$17.55	
						\$40.97	
						\$838.12	

Central